SATCOM~TELECOM
BROCHURE
RADITEK INC.
SATCOM BROCHURE 2014 Specifications may be subject to change 04/01/17
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
A little trivia on our Asian friend’s culture: 2013 was the Year of Black Snake. Traditionally, the Snake is the first year of

operation for one to multi-STAR/MESH, DAMA based, small to large networks, with carrier rate optimization
to match real time IP traffic.
Order Examples: RMOD-Dream-std -j8
 Description: (Dream Modem-DVB-S2 Receiver)
        Additional Options:            DVB-S2
DAMA OPTION Details:
The DAMA system uses a narrow band, On-Demand, in-bound, Composite TDM Carrier, using Contention
Access, Shared Slotted Aloha (CSC-IB) using only 24/48 Kbps for initial network entry and to initiate DAMA
activation for SCPC / MCPC Inbound Carrier for IP traffic services. The network uses, “Packet Switched
Multiple Access”, (PSMA) with Adaptive Bandwidth-On-Demand (ABOD). Applications in MCPC mesh
connectivity are particularly suitable for real time traffic such as voice and multicasting videoconference.
SCPC, Router, Multi-Function Satellite
Modem: RMOD-DREAM
RMOD-DREAM-2IP4-j8
SATCOM
RMOD-DREAM Modem
FEATURES:
 BPSK , QPSK, 8PSK and 16QAM modulations are standard.
 LDPC, BPSK to 16QAM to 20Mbps option.
 Has DVB-S2 receive card option.
 Static (to 16 IP addresses/modem) and dynamic internet routing standard.
 Ideal for SCADA, Bank ATM, as well as IP based private networks, Cellular Backhaul.
 Most efficient return channel, for any DVB-S2 /broadband network to >95% efficient.
ALL IP based SCPC modem, which is always SINGLE HOP. Can be used as either:
1. A Stand alone SCPC, Point to Point modem or
2. A remote “TDM” based modem used in a DREAM Super Hub modem
network or
3. A super (satellite) efficient DAMA (Demand Assigned Multiple Access)
based SCPC modem with a central control HUB with:
 ABOD (Adaptive Bandwidth on Demand)
 Multiple STAR or MESH networks
 Central network status display.
Page 3 of 20
RMOD DREAM SUPER modem-j8 Specifications may be subject to change 04/01/17
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
The Highest Performance RADITEK RMOD-DREAM-SUPER™ modem is (in Stand-Alone Mode), an
IP-SCPC /Router /Satellite modem (2U high), ideal for use as a Standalone SCPC network HUB, OR
with an added NMS/Server at a designated control HUB  (located anywhere in the footprint),
supports FULL  DAMA/ABOD (Demand Assigned Multiple Access / Adaptive Bandwidth On
Demand), giving up to almost 100% satellite efficiency.
Each Dream-Super Modem has FOUR MODEM CARD SLOTs. Each can house up to 4 channel cards.
If DAMA option is needed, a single STSR card is needed for network signaling.
ST4R Single Transmit/four receive 12MBps (TPC) or 20Mbps (LDPC) IF 70M or L
4RO Four Receive-Only Channels 12MBps (TPC) or 20Mbps (LDPC) L band only
8RO 8 channel receive only . 12MBps (TPC) or 20Mbps (LDPC) IF 70M only
DVB-S2 Receive only standard DVB-S2 card 45MSymbols per sec. /LDPC etc L  band only
 Supports Modulations of: BPSK, QPSK, 8PSK and 16QAM

bands. The reference with autosensing can lock to an external 5/10 MHz reference or utilize the built-in high stab, reference
oscillator.
Order Examples: RBUDC-L-Cs-ER10M-AC-IDU-i13
Description : (Up and Down Converter,  L band to C-Band std,(REF option, eg ER10M), 10 MHz Voltage-AC or DC)
 Opt: Cs Standard, Ce Extended,  Ci Insat, Cp Palapa
 DC -48V
Key Features:
 Superior RF performance:
o  Phase noise >8dB better than IESS308/309
o In-band Spurious < -60dBc
o Superior Gain flatness
 Available in all C-Band options:
 – Standard, Extended, incl. Palapa and Insat;
 User Friendly front panel with menu driven
graphical display
 5  or 10MHz external reference with Autosense.
 -48VDC power supply optional
 Full featured M&C Interface via serial EIA485,
EIA232 and Ethernet:
o 20dB Gain Control dynamic range
o  Input and output power detectors
o Automated level control (ALC) mode
available
 Hitless redundancy switching
 1:1 and 1:N Redundant ready
 Redundancy is supported with hot swappable
converters and power supply
Power Supply: Mechanical IF/RF Connectors:
Input Voltage
AC option
90 to 265VAC
50/60Hz PFC
Width 19" Rack
DC option -48VDC  Height 1RU IF
N-type (other options
available)
Environmental: Depth 20” RF N-type
Operating temp, 0 to 60 °C Color Light tan 10MHz Ref.  BNC (other options available)
Storage Temp. -40 to +85 °C Cooling Forced air
Humidity 0 to 95% (non-condensing)
SATCOM
UP/DownConverter
Up and Down Block Converter Family
Rack Mount System, C Band
Page 11 of 20
RBUDC-L-Ku-ER10M-AC-IDU-i13 Specifications may be subject to change 04/01/17
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
Up to 4 converter modules in a single 1RU shelf
Our Frequency Converters offer a new best in class for the Industry. Not only for ease of operation, but lowest cost too.
They embody embedded redundancy options and extensive monitor and control via: front panel, serial ports (EIA232/EIA485)
and Ethernet.
There may be up to 4 converter modules in a single 1RU shelf, and they can be configured for various applications and bands.
The reference with autosensing can lock to an external 5/10 MHz reference or utilize the built-in high stab, reference oscillator.
Order Examples: RBUDC-L-KuS-ER10M-AC-IDU-i13
Description : (Block Up and Down Converter,  L band (IF) to Ku-Band, (REF option, eg ER10M 10 MHz), Voltage-AC or DC)
Additional Options:: KuE 13.75-14.5GHz DC -48V
Key Features:
 Superior RF performance:
o  Phase noise >8dB better than IESS308/309
o In-band Spurious < -60dBc
o Superior Gain flatness
 User Friendly front panel with menu driven
graphical display
 5 or 10MHz external reference with Autosense.
 -48VDC power supply optional
 Full featured M&C Interface via serial EIA485, EIA232
and Ethernet:
o 20dB Gain Control dynamic range
o  Input and output power detectors
o Automated level control (ALC) mode available
 Hitless redundancy switching
 1:1 and 1:N Redundant ready
 Redundancy is supported with hot swappable
converters and power supply
Power Supply: Mechanical IF/RF Connectors:
Input Voltage
AC option
90 to 265VAC
50/60Hz PFC
Width 19" Rack
DC option -48VDC  Height 1RU IF
N-type (other options
available)
Environmental: Depth 20” RF N-type
Operating temp, 0 to 60 °C Color Light tan 10MHz Ref. in/out BNC (other options available)
Storage Temp. -40 to +85 °C Cooling Forced air
Humidity 0 to 95% (non-condensing)
SATCOM
UP/DownConverter
Up and Down Block Converter Family
Rack Mount System: Ku Band
Page 12 of 20
RTR-P2P-13G-64E1 or IP120M-LC-g16 Specifications may be subject to change 04/01/17
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
Features & Benefits
• Licensed Frequency Bands
• Point to Point  IP Link
Supports up to 64 x E1
• Very Low Latency Ethernet
• Adaptive Modulation for
increased availability
• Internet  Ethernet 10/100Base-T
• Low Power Consumption
• Wide Operating Temperature
Range
• SNMP (V1,2,3) Management
• Up to 300 Meter separation
between IDU and ODU

WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
Comprising:  WiMAX Pico Base Station (pBS) and Outdoor Subscriber Unit (OSU)
Order Examples: RWiMAX-pBS-5.725-5.875-Nf-20dBm-j8
Description: (WiMAX 5725-5875GHz, 20dBm Transmit Power, N to N female Antenna Connect, 20dbm)
Economical Pico Base Station
This is a carrier-class WiMAX Pico Base Station (pBS) that is fully compliant with the IEEE 802.16-2004 standard (802.16d).
Featuring a high performance radio with a built-in GPS receiver for synchronization with neighboring (identical) base stations to
provide highly efficient spectrum utilization. Combined with the full line of subscriber units. provides the most economical turn-
key solution for wireless broadband applications in the license-free 5.8GHz band.
Ideal for rapid deployment and low to medium density applications including rural and enterprise networks, our WiMAX products
are designed for the lowest total cost of ownership (TCO) and superior performance, offering incredible return on Investment
(ROI).providing the highest quality and lowest price.
The ruggedized weatherproof design meets IP67 and NEMA Type 4X environmental standards, requiring minimum installation
and maintenance costs in conditions ranging from -35 oC to +50 oC. The RWiMAX-pBS-5.725-5.875-Nf-20dBm-j8 is also backed
by RADITEK’s  1-Year Parts & Labor Warranty and unparalleled Lifetime Technical Support for worry-free network operation.
Code-j8
WiMAX
5.8 pBS-PlusG
Key Features
 IEEE 802.16-2004 Compliant
 Based on the Wavesat Chipset
 Up to +20dBm Transmit Power
 Synchronization with Built-in GPS Receiver
 Full QoS Traffic Classifier and Scheduling: UGS,
rtPS, nrtPS, BE
 IEEE 802.1Q Management VLAN
 IEEE 802.1d Transparent Bridging
 AirSyncTM Element Management System (EMS)
 Remote Firmware Upgrade and Software
Management
 Power-over-Ethernet (PoE)
 IP67 & NEMA Type 4X Enclosure
Applications
• Internet Service
• Community Broadband
• Data Acquisition
• Security and Surveillance
• VoIP and IPTV Service
• Backhaul
WiMAX Pico Base Station
5.8GHz (unlicensed frequency band)
Page 15 of 20
RANT-Ku-CF-Flyaway-1.2m-Auto-x15 Specifications may be subject to change 04/01/17
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
Features
 Carbon fiber antenna reflector:  with light weight, high precision and high efficiency,
 Corrosion resistant to ensure normal operation under harsh environment.
 Compact structure: Lightweight, portable, rapid deployment, high performance.
 Easy to install: a person can install within 5 minutes.
 Shippable: in airline baggage.
 Operation: controller: Works with GPS and inclined angle mete to achieve full auto controlling, ease of operation.
 Designed: compact and robust,
 Cost-effective: Fast and reliable satellite communications.
 Designed specifically for field use: It quickly transfers high-quality broadband content.
Order Examples: RANT-Kue-CF-Flyaway-1.2m-Auto-x15
 Description: (Flyaway Antenna, Ku Extended-Band (Tx 13.75-14.5GHz, Rx 10.95-12.75GHz), Carbon Fiber, Flyaway,
1.2meter, Auto Tracking)
RF Performance
Antenna Aperture  1.2m×1.1m Gregorian offset antenna
Tx  13.75-14.5GHz
Operation Frequency
Rx  10.95-12.75GHz
Tx  ≥41.5
Gain（dBi )
Rx  ≥40.5
 Polarization  Linear
Satellite positioning
Motorized positioning through GPS and inclinometer;
Beacon receiver assures positioning accuracy;
VSWR  ≤1.25:1
Cross-pol
>35 dB(On-Axis)
>30dB (Off-Axis within 1dB contour)
Interface   WR75
Pointing Accuracy  ≤ 1/10 beam-width
Tx/Rx Isolation  ≥85 dB (including rejection filter )
First sidelobe  ≤-14 dB
Sidelobe（1°≤ Ø＜20°)  29-25 log Ø dBi
Flyaway Antenna,
Ku-Band, Carbon Fiber, 1.2meter, Auto Tracking
Components:
 Dual Offset Antenna
 Azimuth & elevation turntable
 Built in Controller
 With Sub reflector
Applications:
 Disaster recovery
 Public security government, oil, water conservancy, electricity, finance and other
important sectors of the country
 Coverage for remote areas
 Field operations
SATCOM
Ku-Band Antenna
Page 16 of 20
RIOTM-Ku-(20-40)W-v13 Specifications may be subject to change 04/01/17
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
RMOD-DREAM-2IP4 DAMA or SCPC IP Router Modem (below) Mounts inside vehicle- 19 inch rack mount
High-speed satellite tracking technology supports IP communication at speed and can be configured for use with
virtually any Ku band satellite to enable IP connectivity on any moving vehicle for real-time (receive only) video, 2
way: Voice and Data applications.
Applications include:
 SNG (Satellite News Gathering), Voice-Video-Data
 First responders: in-pursuit, en-route, and on-scene
 ANY mobile Internet “On The Move” application.
 Disaster Recovery, ICE, FEMA, DHS mobile field ops etc
The Raditek RIOTM-KU-system is the leading edge, best and unique solution (triple play: voice, video, data) “Internet
On The Move”: solution. Continuous access at highway speeds.
The sleek, super low profile, Antenna pod easily mounts on the roof of any vehicle, boat or plane.
RMOD-DREAM-2IP4 Modem
 Minimum set up, just connect to our low profile BUC and (L band) modem unit, which uses the world’s most
efficient, 2-way SCPC OR Optional DAMA  (Single Channel Per Carrier/Demand Assigned Multiple Access)
system.
 The system can be used for either:
 1. SCPC for simple point to point applications.
 2. DAMA with the associated 95% satellite efficiency potential for uses Raditek’s advanced satellite modem
using SCPC/DAMA with uplink power control and Automatic Bandwidth On Demand (ABOD).
 The modem supports data rates from 16Kbps up to 20Mbps, data rate with LDPC coding and to 12 Mbps with
TPC coding.
 The MODEM has its own IP address, same as if it was connected to a permanent land line.

info supplied by the exciter.
Power amplifier redundancy: Full rated output power is available, even if one SSPA or PSU should fail for any reason.
Order Examples: RAMP-HF-1.6-30M-5kW-AC1-d16
 Description: (Amplifier, 1.6-30MHz, 5kW CW / Pulse Power, AC1 - 85-265V AC Single Phase)-Option: See Below
Options:
1) AC1 85-265V AC Single Phase, AC2  342-418 V AC 3 Phase, AC3 375-456 VAC 3 Phase
2) 55dBa Low Noise fans
3) High Frequency  Switch  time: 20ms
4) Certified to MIL-Std-188-141
5) Front panel Keyboard
6) USB Exciter Interface
TELECOM
HF Power Amplifier
HF Power Amplifier 1.6-30MHz
5kW CW/Pulsed Power
Special Features include:
 Hot Swappable SSPAs
(8 amps, each with 625W output
 Modular Power Supplies
(8 Units with 2KW each)
 Remote monitoring with BITE
(Built-In Test Equipment)
 Redundancy: Full rated power,
 even if one SSPA/PSU fails.
Page 18 of 20
RTWTA-5.850-6.425G-1KW-RL-n6 Specifications may be subject to change 04/01/17
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
 Incorporates a high efficiency, 2.25KW multi-stage depressed collector TWTA. Limited to 1KW maximum linear power
powered by simplified, more efficient power supplies-to give lower cost better efficiency.
 The unit includes RF gain control, a solid state pre-amplifier, RF filters, cooling, and monitoring and control (M&C)
systems.
 The touch screen front panel for easy customer interface. The display shows HPA status, parameter trend analysis
and event logs, and remote diagnostics can be easily performed via the Ethernet interface. Also, because the
display can show and control waveguide switches or a combiner, the need for separate external controllers is
eliminated for common architectures
Specifications  Units
R F  Specifications
5.850-6.425 Frequency
(Extended frequency coverage available option) 5.850-6.650
GHz
Traveling Wave Tube 2250(sat)
Output  Power Rated Power @ Amplifier
Flange
1000 (linear)
Watts
Large Signal  70 (min) dB
Small Signal 75 (min) dB
Attenuator Range 25 (continuous) dB
Maximum SSG Variation Over:
Any Narrow Band 1.0 dB per 40 MHz dB
Full Band 2.5 dB/575 MHz dB
Slope (maximum) ± 0.02 dB/MHz
Stability, 24 hr. (maximum) ± 0.25  dB
GAIN
Stability, Temperature
(maximum)
± 1.0 dB over temperature range at any frequency
INTERMODULATION (maximum)
with two equal carriers (with linearizer)
-24  @ 4 dB total power back off from rated power dBc
HARMONIC OUTPUT (maximum) -60  dBc
AM/PM CONVERSION (maximum) 2.5 deg/dB at 6 dB below rated power deg/dB
Transmit Band -70 dBW/4kHz  NOISE POWER
(maximum) Receive Band -150 dBW/4kHz  (3.7 to 4.2 GHz)
Bandwidth Any 40 MHz
Linear ± 0.01 nS/MHz
Parabolic ± 0.001 nS/MHz
GROUP DELAY
(maximum)
Ripple 0.5 nS/Pk-Pk
TWT Amplifier C Band 5.850-6.425GHz,